
Junior Boys 20

 248 Loso S
4, 2, 4

 246 Andersson H

 081 Main C

 034 Görman V

 352 Berglund J

 014 Källberg A

 238 Johansson V

 395 Eriksson A

 072 Fredriksson V

7, 4, 2

3, 7, -5, 9

6, 6, 10

11, 7, 8

10, 5, -6, -7, 9

10, 10, 4

-9, 5, 8, 2

2, 8, -8, 8

 248 Loso S

 196 Johansson P

 248 Loso S
4, 10, -11, 9

8, -4, 7, 7

-3, 6, 4, 7

 246 Andersson H

 034 Görman V

 014 Källberg A

 072 Fredriksson V

 064 Nilsson S

 398 Hagberg J

 282 Olah B

 032 Hedlund J

 079 Pernhult M

 407 Campos-Valdez 

 247 Tran A

 405 Ping H

 307 Jin J

 147 Ogata R

 246 Andersson H

 014 Källberg A

 064 Nilsson S

 282 Olah B

 407 Campos-Valdez 

 247 Tran A

 147 Ogata R

7, 2, 10

7, -10, 10, 8

17, 6, -9, 5

9, 8, -7, 10

-5, 4, 8, 7

-14, -8, 5, 7, 5

4, -8, 9, 9

6, 3, 4

3, 5, -7, 8

-10, -8, 8, 9, 1

5, 6, -11, 11

7, 8, 10

9, 2, 5

10, 8, 9

11, 13, -9, 8

7, -4, 4, -7, 9

6, 6, 5

2, -10, 8, 9

-11, 8, 10, 11

9, 3, 9

6, 6, -3, 7

 071 Ahlman H

 355 Dyrefors P

 405 Ping H

 307 Jin J

 140 Batocchi H

 147 Ogata R

 129 Zhongyan C

WO

-5, 10, 5, 7

6, 8, 1

WO

2, 7, 3

11, 5, -6, 5

5, 5, 7

6, 5, 7

 064 Nilsson S

 253 Khoshbakht O

 398 Hagberg J

 039 Arsenovic V

 282 Olah B

 317 Nordahl F

 013 Augustsson M

 032 Hedlund J

 079 Pernhult M

 145 Miyazaki T

 305 Blomquist A

 407 Campos-Valdez 

 247 Tran A

9, -9, 9, 6

7, 9, 4

WO

WO

5, 2, 5

9, -6, 3, 4

5, 11, 10

6, 3, 6

6, 6, 5

WO

9, -8, 8, 12

WO

 362 Stener J

 196 Johansson P

 146 Ryuzaki T

12, 10, 8

-6, 6, 3, -10, 4

-5, 8, 15, 9

 140 Batocchi Hugo, Ile de France
 073 Wirström Filip, Eslövs AI
 234 Qfvarnström Amadeus, Sjömarkens IF
 147 Ogata Ryotaro, Japan TTA
 250 Feng Benny, Spårvägens BTK
 129 Zhongyan Chen, Heddal BTK/No

 210 Sass Egebo Emil, Roskilde BTK/Dk
 305 Blomquist Adam, Söderhamns UIF
 045 Perman Oskar, Carlstad BTK
 407 Campos-Valdez Moises, Tibble-Kungsän
 247 Tran Anthony, Spårvägens BTK
 151 Hovstam Anton, Kalmar BTK
 363 Ranefur Elias, Ängby SK
 071 Ahlman Henrik, Eslövs AI
 355 Dyrefors Pontus, Ängby SK
 340 Stilling Viktor, Åstorp BTK
 405 Ping He, Åsa IF
 040 Rööse Pontus, BTK Safir
 307 Jin Jimmy, Söderhamns UIF
 359 Ericson Eric, Ängby SK

 356 Linderoth Simon, Ängby SK
 013 Augustsson Mattias, Borlänge BTK
 096 Mustonen Aleksi, Finland
 032 Hedlund Jesper, BTK Rekord
 079 Pernhult Mattias, Eslövs AI
 104 Lundström Thomas, Finland
 145 Miyazaki Tomo, Japan TTA
 249 Svedberg William, Spårvägens BTK

 404 Lundberg Nisse, Åsa IF
 146 Ryuzaki Tonin, Japan TTA
 064 Nilsson Simon, Dänningelanda BTK
 209 Gammelmark Casper, Roskilde BTK/Dk
 137 Holmberg Andreas, IFK Falköping BTK
 253 Khoshbakht Omid, Spårvägens BTK
 080 Aarås Pål Francis, Eslövs AI
 398 Hagberg Johan, Tibble-Kungsängen BK
 039 Arsenovic Vanja, BTK Safir
 085 Söderlund Hampus, Falkenbergs BTK
 282 Olah Benedek, Spårvägens BTK
 387 Michelsen Kasper, ØBTU/Dk
 317 Nordahl Fredrik, Tyresö BTK
 135 Svensson Martin, IFK Falköping BTK

 094 Rantatulkkila Emil, Finland
 362 Stener Jonas, Ängby SK
 196 Johansson Pontus, Ovansiljans BTK
 357 Bogemyr Rickard, Ängby SK

 246 Andersson Harald, Spårvägens BTK
 302 Wallanger Anthon, Söderhamns UIF
 081 Main Calum, Eslövs AI
 098 Myllärinen Markus, Finland
 182 Urbing Vincent, Luxembourg TTA
 034 Görman Viktor, BTK Rekord
 141 Bernardi Giovanni, Ile de France
 352 Berglund Jesper, Ängby SK
 191 Ekdahl Mattias, Norrtulls SK
 014 Källberg Anton, Borlänge BTK
 251 Berglund Simon, Spårvägens BTK
 238 Johansson Viktor, Skurups BTK
 358 Åkerlind Carl, Ängby SK
 395 Eriksson Anders, BTK Linné
 024 Rigole Grégorie, Bretagne/Fr
 072 Fredriksson Viktor, Eslövs AI
 248 Loso Sebastian, Spårvägens BTK
 386 Spottog Jeppe, ØBTU/Dk

 246 Andersson H

 246 Andersson H

 248 Loso S

 246 Andersson H

 407 Campos-Valdez 

 247 Tran A

 247 Tran A

5, 4, 4

-5, -5, 5, 10, 6

11, -10, -10, 5, 9

7, -10, -9, 6, 9

-9, 8, 7, 5

4, -10, 7, -6, 9

-8, 7, 9, 7

16>

8>

20>
4>

12>

10>

2>
18>

22>
6>

14>

13>

5>
21>

17>
1>

9>

11>

3>
19>

7>

15>

Ängby International 2011

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - 
http://ttcoordinator.com

Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by 
Ängby SK.

Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2


